Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cross - (320661) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

1:19.86 234

1:22.28 214

1:22.80 210
1:26.09 187
1:34.93 139

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

1:19.86 234

1:22.28 214

1:22.80 210

1:26.09 187

1:34.93 139
Copyright 2024

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

20/07/08
20/04/08
13/10/07
22/09/07
18/06/06

Date

20/07/08
20/04/08
13/10/07
22/09/07
18/06/06

Meet
Rotherham Metro Meet
Borough of Kirklees C&D
Yorkshire Winter Age Grp
Rotherham Metro SC Meet

Harrogate B Grade Meet

Meet

Rotherham Metro Meet
Borough of Kirklees C&D
Yorkshire Winter Age Grp
Rotherham Metro SC Meet

Harrogate B Grade Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Huddersfield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Harrogate

Venue

Sheffield
Huddersfield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Harrogate

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Club Swam Under

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



